1993-19%4 STATISTICS
EAU CLAIRE COMMERCIAL THUREDAY DARTBALL LEAGUE

PFLAYER
*J Ford, Eon
Ford, Terry
Tu=schl, ERon
Secraw, John
Brenner, Loyd

Ziehme, Dennis
Inlsun, Roger

Strand, Paul
Jalowitz, Jerry
Logslett, Dale
Johnson, Brian
Bolden, Mac
Juella, Bob
Gotliebson, Gaylon
I Cook,Dan
Johnson, Richard
Tuschl, Jim
Huth, Jon
Miller, Jon
Olson, Courtney
IBrenner,Greg
Eoehler, Jerome
Huebner, Tim
Creviston, Dan
cunmifson, Scott
Amundson, Tony
Gotliebson, Rick
Anderson, Brian
Zaltness, Pete
Hagberg, Dan
Logslett, Travis

anyder, Kevin

Ly X

KEiekhafer, Corey
Hanson, Laurel
Tuschl, Greg
Ball, Gary
Huebner, Jeff
Huebner, Craig
Hﬂwen, Eric

e

ava

625
578
547
531
R2EB
525
518
501
487
484
482
475
459
455
455
451
450
436
417
412
410
407
402
199
187
3T
370
356
156
353
344
321
3107
292
288
253
250
239
230

e T— SEEE
Most 1st Bagse Hits
Ford, Terry 3le
Tuschl, Eon 301
Clson, Roger 275
Most 2nd Base Hits
Miller, Jon 18
Huebner, Tim 7
Ball, Gary 3
*®
Hos its
Brenner, Lloyd 215
Secraw, John 154
Logslett, Dale 142

Most Homa Buns

Creviston, Dan 1
Huebner, Craig 1
Oowen, Eric 1
Most RBI'sS

Braenner, Lloyd 329
Secraw, John 254
Jalowitz, Jerry 250
Most Double Plays

Ball, Gary 4
Tuschl, Greg i
Brenner, Greg 3
guella, Bob 3

Play-off: T&C II defeated Lloyd's )
Jerry's defeated T&C II for championship




